

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
JPTMF0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 10/12/2021 10:11:09  
PAGE: 1 of 5

POSTING NO: 260191 City Carrier OPENING DATE: 09/24/2021 CLOSING DATE: 10/04/2021  
JobID: ~~70689199~~ CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
04023 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 03/09/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CARRIER (CITY)  
Route 0423

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DOMINGUEZ, R EMP ID: 6085 EFFECTIVE: 10/23/2021 SEN DATE: 06/05/2021 Rank: 003

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: ~~95147065~~ CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
04016 Park and Loop / / 03/09/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6564460  
CMS Route(s): 00416  
This route is delivered out of Niagara Square.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Maciejewski, M EMP ID: 7845 EFFECTIVE: 10/23/2021 SEN DATE: 04/19/2003 Rank: 014

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: ~~95147924~~ CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
12009 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 09/23/2017 06/09/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332733 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351450  
CMS Route(s): 01209  
This route is delivered out of the Eastside Station.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CARRION, M EMP ID: 0719 EFFECTIVE: 10/23/2021 SEN DATE: 02/03/2018 Rank: 005

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: ~~95317965~~ CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
12003 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 09/23/2017 06/09/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351447  
CMS Route(s): 01203  
This route is delivered out of the Eastside Station

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SMITH, K EMP ID: 3511 EFFECTIVE: 10/23/2021 SEN DATE: 12/08/2018 Rank: 010

\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
JPTMF0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 10/12/2021 10:11:09  
PAGE: 2 of 5

JobID: 95080089 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
15015 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6338560  
CMS Route(s): 01515

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95098592 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
09010 Park and Loop 09/19/2005 02/20/2010

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Position assigned to Central Park  
Route(s): 00910

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LOZADA, J EMP ID: 0514 EFFECTIVE: 10/23/2021 SEN DATE: 03/02/2019 Rank: 006

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95172616 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
15010 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351159  
CMS Route(s): 01510

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95188820 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
18024

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332986 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351570  
CMS Route(s): 01824  
This route is delivered out of the Southside Station.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: STACHOWIAK, R EMP ID: 7053 EFFECTIVE: 10/23/2021 SEN DATE: 02/21/2015 Rank: 001

\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
JPTMF0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 10/12/2021 10:11:09  
PAGE: 3 of 5

JobID: <u>95426902</u>	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	20010	SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	//		04/08/2017
	20011	SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	//		04/08/2017
	20009	SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	//		04/08/2017
	20020	SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	//		04/08/2017
	18018	SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	//		04/08/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 2037  
REPLACES JOB 2342421 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352045  
CMS Route(s): 20009, 20010, 20011, 20020, 18018  
All routes are delivered out of the Southside Station.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CHMIELOWIEC, Z EMP ID: 1677 EFFECTIVE: 10/23/2021 SEN DATE: 05/11/2019 Rank: 006  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: <u>95432474</u>	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	18014					
	18015					
	18024					
	18025					
	18021	SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	//		04/08/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Position is based out of Southside Station  
UTL 1832  
REPLACES JOB 2342414 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352039  
CMS Route(s): 01825, 01824, 01815, 01814, 01821

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MAGER, T EMP ID: 7186 EFFECTIVE: 10/23/2021 SEN DATE: 04/13/2019 Rank: 001  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: <u>72536904</u>	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	25050	CHEEKTOWAGA	Park and Loop	//		07/24/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DITONDO, A EMP ID: 7169 EFFECTIVE: 10/23/2021 SEN DATE: 11/29/2014 Rank: 009  
\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
JPTMF0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 10/12/2021 10:11:09  
PAGE: 4 of 5

JobID: 72803475 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
25049 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 07/24/2021  
25051 CHEEKTOWAGA Other / / 07/24/2021  
25052 CHEEKTOWAGA Other / / 07/24/2021  
25050 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 07/24/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: This a Utility position based out of the Cheektowaga Branch. Routes are  
2549, 2550, 2551, 2552 & 423. Route 423 is delivered out of the Niagara  
Square Station. ADD to Route No. & Zip -5: 04023. Replaces position  
72784916.

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GOODMAN, M EMP ID: 6944 EFFECTIVE: 10/23/2021 SEN DATE: 01/18/2020 Rank: 008  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95082713 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
25025 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 07/24/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0915-1745-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 2 ton LHD training required, this is a combo route  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351957  
CMS Route(s): 02525

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD  
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: POMARZYNSKI, A EMP ID: 3650 EFFECTIVE: 10/23/2021 SEN DATE: 07/18/2020 Rank: 005  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95297761 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
27007 CHEEKTOWAGA Curbline / / 07/24/2021  
Motorized

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333541 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351832  
CMS Route(s): 02707

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Carney, S EMP ID: 5986 EFFECTIVE: 10/23/2021 SEN DATE: 05/09/1998 Rank: 009  
\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
JPTMF0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 10/12/2021 10:11:09  
PAGE: 5 of 5

JobID: 95395054 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
27014 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 07/24/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333552 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351842  
CMS Route(s): 02714

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GARNER, H EMP ID: 5027 EFFECTIVE: 10/23/2021 SEN DATE: 04/30/2016 Rank: 013

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95408070 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
27003 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 07/24/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351828  
CMS Route(s): 02703

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GORSKI, B EMP ID: 6031 EFFECTIVE: 10/23/2021 SEN DATE: 03/03/2018 Rank: 013

\*\*\*\*\*